S
ynchro
 T
ap
 H
o
ld
ers  C

■BILZ Adapter
WEN1B-M10-ANSI
Ordering Example
●STC adapter comes complete with a collet and nut. Spanner (page 49) is sold separately.
●When ordering STC Adapter, please specify the tap shank and drive square.
●With FDC-OH or C collet (Page46) and STC Adapter, STP can be used for center-thru coolant.
ANSI, ISO
DIN, JIS
ANSI, ISO
DIN, JIS
Feature ●For machines with rigid tapping cycles.
●Compatible with NT high precision FDC collets or Bilz (WE/WEN) quick change.
●Length adjustable adapters offer quick easy adjustments.
●Coolant-thru capable with the use of FDC-OH high precision coolant collets.
●Uses BILZ Tap Adapters shown on page 108.
S
ynchro
 T
ap
 H
o
ld
ers  B
T
/S
T
P
106
L
D
STP
STC
WEN･B
or WE
L6
D1
L5
D1
L6
L5
L5 D1 Tapping CapacityAdapter SizeDLPart Number Coolant
Pressure
M3～M12
PT1/8
#8～12, 1/4, 5/16, 7/16, 1/8SS
M8～M20
PT1/8,PT1/4,PT3/8
1/4～3/4, 1/8SS, 1/8LS, 1/4P
M3～M12
PT1/8
#8～12, 1/4, 5/16, 7/16, 1/8SS
M8～M20
PT1/8,PT1/4,PT3/8
1/4～3/4, 1/8SS, 1/8LS, 1/4P
1.024
1.299
0.276
1.378
2.323
0.433
1.024
1.299
0.276
1.378
2.323
0.433
STC1- ***
WEN1B- ***
WE1- ***
STC2- ***
WEN2B- ***
WE2- ***
STC1- ***